Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

Habra-Prafullanagar, Dist. North 24 Parganas, PIN-743268 www.sreechaitanyamahavidyalaya.ac.in

DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT

NOTICE PARENT TEACHER MEETING

All the students of **SANSKRIT Honours** and **General** of Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya are here informed that the college has organized Parent Teacher Meeting on 16/05/2023 at 10:30 am at **Room No** -12 (New Building). Students are required to brief their parent regarding the same, unless it will take strict actions.

DATE: 11/05/2023

PRINCIPAL
Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

Principal
Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalav#
Habra-Prafullanagar, 24 Pgs. (8)